7~ VERMONT

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

- X
A proud partner of the americanjobcenter network

m

10 11 12 13 14

17 18 19 20 21

CLOSED

24 25 26 27 28

11

11

12

12

13

TUE

THU

FRI

TUE

TUE

WED

WED

THU

US CENSUS -
HIRING EVENT

JOB READINESS -
CONFLICT RESOLUTION

WIOA ORIENTATION
HCP NEXT GENERATION
PACKAGING -
HIRING EVENT

INTERVIEW WORKSHOP

RESUME WORKSHOP

DISABLED VETERANS
OUTREACH PROGRAM

NEW ENGLAND
CAREER CONNECTION -
HIRING EVENT

JOB READINESS

WIOA ORIENTATION

BRATTLEBORO RETREAT
- HIRING EVENT

BRATTLEBORO CAREER RESOURCE CENTER

9:00am -
12:00pm

9:00am -
10:00am

2:00pm -
3:30pm

10:30am -
12:00pm

3:00pm -
4:00pm

10:00am -
11:00am

9:00am -
1:00pm

10:30am -
12:00pm

9:00am -
10:00am

2:00pm -
3:30pm

10:30am-
12:00pm

28 Vernon Street Suite 212 Brattleboro, Vermont 05301 | (802) 254-4555 | labor.vermont.gov
Monday-Thursday: 7:45 AM - 4:30 PM | Friday: 9:45 AM - 4:30 PM | Closed Daily: 12:15 PM - 1:00 PM

19

20

20

21

25

26

27

FRI

WED

THU

THU

FRI

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

INTERVIEW WORKSHOP

JOB READINESS

WIOA ORIENTATION

LONG FALLS PAPER -
HIRING EVENT

RESUME WORKSHOP

RESUME WORKSHOP

BRATTLEBORO RETREAT
- HIRING EVENT

JOB READINESS

WIOA ORIENTATION

US CENSUS -
HIRING EVENT

INTERVIEW WORKSHOP

FEBRUARY 2020 CALENDAR OF EVENTS

10:00am-
11:00am

9:00am -
11:00am

2:00pm -
3:30pm

10:30am-
12:00pm

3:00pm-
4:00pm

10:00am-
11:00am

10:30am-
12:00pm

9:00am -
10:00am

2:00pm -
3:30pm

9:00am -
12:00pm

10:00am-
11:00am




