

## **FEBRUARY 2020 CALENDAR OF EVENTS**

A proud partner of the americanjobcenter network

SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

4	TUE	US CENSUS - HIRING EVENT	9:00am - 12:00pm
5		JOB READINESS - CONFLICT RESOLUTION	9:00am - 10:00am
		WIOA ORIENTATION	2:00pm - 3:30pm
6	THU	HCP NEXT GENERATION PACKAGING - HIRING EVENT	10:30am - 12:00pm
	<del>-</del>	INTERVIEW WORKSHOP	3:00pm - 4:00pm
7	FRI	RESUME WORKSHOP	10:00am - 11:00am
11	TUE	DISABLED VETERANS OUTREACH PROGRAM	9:00am - 1:00pm
11	TUE	NEW ENGLAND CAREER CONNECTION - HIRING EVENT	10:30am - 12:00pm
12	WED	JOB READINESS	9:00am - 10:00am
12	WED	WIOA ORIENTATION	2:00pm - 3:30pm
13	THU	BRATTLEBORO RETREAT - HIRING EVENT	10:30am- 12:00pm

14	FRI	INTERVIEW WORKSHOP	10:00am- 11:00am
19	WED	JOB READINESS	9:00am - 11:00am
		WIOA ORIENTATION	2:00pm - 3:30pm
20	THU	LONG FALLS PAPER - HIRING EVENT	10:30am- 12:00pm
20	THU	RESUME WORKSHOP	3:00pm- 4:00pm
21	FRI	RESUME WORKSHOP	10:00am- 11:00am
25	TUE	BRATTLEBORO RETREAT - HIRING EVENT	10:30am- 12:00pm
26	WED	JOB READINESS	9:00am - 10:00am
		WIOA ORIENTATION	2:00pm - 3:30pm
27	THU	US CENSUS – HIRING EVENT	9:00am - 12:00pm
28	FRI	INTERVIEW WORKSHOP	10:00am- 11:00am

## **BRATTLEBORO** CAREER RESOURCE CENTER